Drukair

Royal Bhutan Airlines

dhi company

SCHEDULE FOR PERIOD JANUARY 2025

FLT NO SECTOR DEPARTURE ARRIVAL REMARKS

BANGKOK-GAYA 0730 0920

KB123
GAYA-PARO 1000 1140
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1620 1635
KB130 BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK 1715 2200
> KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800
g KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020
Cz) KB200 PARO-DELHI 0940 1130
= KB201 DELHI-PARO 1230 1520
KB300 PARO-DHAKA 0710 0840
KB301 DHAKA-PARO 0920 1050
KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 1120 1220
KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 1320 1520
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910

KB131
BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1100
KB200 PARO-DELHI 0940 1130
2 KB201 DELHI-PARO 1230 1520
g KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1620 2030
P KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020
KBO30 PARO-YONPHULA 1100 1145
KBO31 YONPHULA-PARO 1225 1310
KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815
PARO-GAYA 1430 1520

KB122
2 GAYA-BANGKOK 1600 2050
a KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800
z KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020
o KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 1130 1220
= KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 1320 1500
KB540 PARO-GUWAHATI 0750 0815
GUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 0855 1555

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.




THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

KB123

KB152
KB200
KB201

KB541

KB0O30
KBO31
KBO10
KBO11
KB020
KBO21
KB153
KB200
KB201

KB130

KB400
KB401
KB300
KB301
KB210
KB211

KB131

KB152

KB540

KB200
KB201
KB400
KB401
KB0O30
KBO31

BANGKOK-GAYA
GAYA-PARO
PARO-BANGKOK
PARO-DELHI
DELHI-PARO
SINGAPORE-GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI-PARO
PARO-YONPHULA
YONPHULA-PARO
PARO-BUMTHANG
BUMTHANG-PARO
PARO-GELEPHU
GELEPHU-PARO
BANGKOK-PARO
PARO-DELHI
DELHI-PARO
PARO-BAGDOGRA
BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK
PARO-KATHMANDU
KATHMANDU-PARO
PARO-DHAKA
DHAKA-PARO
PARO-KOLKATA
KOLKATA-PARO
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA
BAGDOGRA-PARO
PARO-BANGKOK
PARO-GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI-SINGAPORE
PARO-DELHI
DELHI-PARO
PARO-KATHMANDU
KATHMANDU-PARO
PARO-YONPHULA
YONPHULA-PARO

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.

0730
1000
1620
0940
1230
1230
1520
0715
0840
0955
1110
1220
1340
0600
0940
1230
1620
1715
0700
0900
0710
0920
1120
1320
0730
0940
1620
0750
0855
0940
1230
0700
0900
1100
1225

0920
1140
2030
1130
1520
1440
1645
0800
0925
1030
1145
1300
1420
0815
1130
1520
1635
2200
0800
1020
0840
1050
1220
1520
0910
1100
2030
0815
1555
1130
1520
0800
1020
1145
1310



SUNDAY

KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815
KB200 PARO-DELHI 0940 1130
KB201 DELHI-PARO 1230 1520
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020
PARO-GAYA 1430 1520

KB122
GAYA-BANGKOK 1600 2050
KB541 SINGAPORE-GUWAHATI 1230 1440
GUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645
KB0O30 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800
KBO31 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925
KBO10 PARO-BUMTHANG 0955 1030
KBO11 BUMTHANG-PARO 1110 1145
KB020 PARO-GELEPHU 1220 1300
KBO21 GELEPHU-PARO 1340 1420

Note: Flight Operation is subject to approval from all concerned Aeronautical Authorities.

*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.



